P R

o ey iy — TR

Page 26 - HALTON HILLS OUTLAMK, salurday, Uctoher 10, (95T

1980 CAPR) charcoal,
runs great, best offer.
weoekddy evenlngs atter
¥ p.m. Tuesdays and
Thursdays after 5 p.m.
— BF7-014% (es)

197¢ THUHDERBIRD.
good condltion certified
$L.7D0— B77-3335 (es)
1975 GREMLIN, &
cylinder, runs excellant,
1-speed, ctandard,
fibreglass lenders with
hood scoop, 4 good tires,
3450 — B71 1166 (o%)

‘B5 oLDS Delta
Brougham, 4-door, V8,
mint condltion, loaded,
rust proofted, certified,
$12.500 or best olfer —
B77-7589 (ex)

1979 GMLC window van,
along with  rebuill
engine, youw change. in-
terior done wilh cap
tain's chairs, elc,

817 4304 (es}

1928 TOYOTA Corolla,
qood lor winter car, as
s, 400 OBO -- 8711235
{0s)

AUTB'SFURSALE
72 CHEVELLE, 307,
auvlomatic, PSS, PB,
AM/FM casselte, good
runninF conditlon,
needs little to certify,
500 OBD d4ir- 27193
{G5)

1976 TOYOQOTA Cellica &
cyl.. autematic, spare
parts, %375 H51 24%4
{Cs)

1987 TOYOT A 4xd4 SRS
kg, AM/FM cassette,
lg tires, excellent con
ditlon, 85,708, Call Lori
846 6945 { %)

1981 FORD pick-up, ';:
ton, & cyl., autgmakhc,
P5/P8, low miles, gne
owner, certitied
B53- Eﬁ?&

1978 VW Rabbil, new
brakes, exhaus!, paint,
quartz lights, $1.795 or
best offer — B53.354]
mornings or werkonds
{es)

1971 BUICK Century 4
door, grept winter car,
3850 cerlified OBOQ -

_ AUTOS FOR SALE

'n‘}'EIS CAMARO 5. sprod,
PW/s5/B, air, Alpine
Steren, SH 500 certilieg
GEDH- 846 5032 (ng)

SNDWNMDEI LES

‘02 BLIIZARD. 44D L/C,
bought new in "84, very
fast, with singtc bed
frailer. 8731 0470 or (519)
833-2300 (en)

_ BOATS
15 harse outboard ¢ an be
heard running, asking

2200 - BI7 7925 aMior 5
{es)

14° SURF Moastor
Liberglass boal, 40 h.p,
cleciric start Ewnrude
moter and til! trailer,
$2.700 — {(519) 833 '.il:i-tl
(es)
MOTORCYCLES

‘B4 SUZUKI GR&5D, 7
tone blue i0ts of chromoe,
Buy now and save,
I{il?:]iﬂﬁ?ﬁ or (519) B33-220
L L

YAMAHA  dirt bilke,
250cc, runs weld, needs a
wne-up, $350. Call Mike,

B"ﬁ"mj?_[e?'.} . evenings 873 0927 (os)

323 Guelph 51.. Euurgﬂuwn

877-5296 « 877-8402

BUSINESS:
873-1881

RESIDENCE :
877-4936

)

1-551-8609
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TOLL FREE PAGER:

Glendy Hughﬂ

QUALITY SHOWS

Thiz beautiful Acton hame, in Bovls
subdivision, it packed wilh 2xtras.
Fabutaus fot, pool, axtra
garage/workshap, 'wo enirances
and lofyr of goodies In the houis,
Priced at $179.900. Come view It
with Ghenda Hughes 3l B77.5296 or
8718402, 7278

FALL IN LOVE

with 1his Genrgetown wlarier home. The
fabuleus ket is aver 200 L dexp snd uven
has a custam tree house for the kids, In-
tide (he house, you will find & beautitul
additlon at the back lor the whole lamily
lo enjoy, eatin kilchen and 3 mice
bedrooms. Coma and view thix super
cleaa, pretty hame with Blenda Hughes by
caling 877-5296 or B77-3402. 121

We don’i just Tist
ww nome,
Werepresent ;
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Realty ol Distinctlon inc., Raalior, Membar Broker
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IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
$162,900

OPEN HOUSE

4 Cromble Place, Georgelown

Sal., Oct. 10 & Sun., Qct. 11
1:00-4:00 p.m.

C21-87-59

PRICED TO SELL QUICK

$159,900

3 bedroom bungalow, 4th bedroom
in basemen!. Siuated on % acre.
Douvble garage, lots of fruit trees.
Minutes from 401, [mmediate
possession. Call Bernadelte Whillam,

cC21-87.73
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ACTONDETACHED

How about a 3 bedroom, 2
bathroom, brick home with
garage and finished rec room for
$144,900. Call me for all the
details. C21.87-89

PARK AREA SPECIAL

Short walks to shopping and the
lake is one of the many advan-
tages of owning this 8 month
new semi in Acton. Barzotti cup-
boards, garage and chimney for
woodslove are a few of thisg
homes fealures. Asking $126,900.
Make an olfer. C21-87.85

Seliing?

Let’s Discuss Your Real
Estate Need
No Cost, Mo Dbligation

No Pressure
{Wal xtininel lu Lol proparing sirialy b Loy

DAVE BRAIDA
Bus.: 873-1881
Res.: B??-BZEZ

- COMEIN'FOR'A CLOSER LOOK -

NEW LISTING - 2 ACRE

Just listed at $129,900 is this 3
wedroom home wilh eat-in kit-
chen, sewing room, large living
room, sun porch and 2 car
garage. Great location between
Acton and Georgetown. Great
valua. c21.p7-72

DREAMING!!!

Thinking about your dream move
to the country? How about a

. custom built brick home with

features too numerous o men-
tion. Inground pool, 6. stall barn
with 3 paddocks, all on 10 acres
for only $229,800. C21.87-50

MOVE RIGHT IiN

To this superbly finished 4
badroom detached home in
Rockwood. Buill-in stove, oven &
dishwasher in the Barzoth kil-
chen plus family room with
freplace. Seeing is believing, so
phone me today. C21-R7-47

ALMOST NEW

15 this 1800 sq. ft. beauty on 5.6
acres, Main {loor tamily room and
laundry room. Hanover kitchen,

. skylight are but a few of the ax-

tras that this *“Royal™ built,
anergy efficient home has. Listed
at $189,900. Call ma soon ¢n this

C21-87-56
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CDUNTH‘I’ LWING
NEW LISTING

Situated on a quiet sideroad near
Milton and Acton is this brick, 3
bedroom bungalow with main
floor tamily room and figldstone
lireplace. New carpeting, thermo
windows and ceiling fans have
recenily been added. This fine
home sils on 1.6 acres with
severance possibililies, Asking
$158,800, C21.87-74

COMMERCIAL SPACE

Guelph Street, Georgseiown
location. 910 sq.ft., good
visibility. Available to leasa, lease
to own or buy. C21-87-60

ENTREPRENEUR
WANTED

To own Ihis successful fast food
business in Georgetown. All
chattels included. Oniy $64,800.

C21-B7-54
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